Description
DM to RC copper
Pull Boxes

Trencher rental

Estimated Cost

DM to RC fiber

DM to RC 1" conduit
Pull boxes

Trencher Rental

Estimated Cost

DM to MH fiber

DM to MH 1"conduit
Pull Boxes

Trencher Rental

Estimated Cost

Qty

6000ft @1.28
6 @ 199.00
2 wks @ 615

6000ft@ 1.70
6000ft@ .90
6 @ 199.00

2 wks @ 615

26000 ft@ 1.70
26000 ft @ .90
26 @ 199

6 wks @ 615

W 0 LUn

7,680.00
1,194.00
1,230.00

10,104.00

L L T P

i

10,200.00
5,400.00
1,194.00
1,230.00

18,024.00

VAN N A

44,200.00
23,400.00
5,174.00
3,690.00

76,464.00

the above does not include labor for pulling splicing, trenching and or laying of conduit.
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» Cable

Fiber Optic Cable
Pre-Terminated Fiber
Assembly - Call for lengths not
listed

* Burial Cable Low Voltage
Cat3 and Telephone Cabile
Cat5E Ethermeat Cable
Caté Etharnet Cable
Cat8A Ethernet Cabile
Coax Cable
Stranded Cable
Fire Alarm Cable
Ihermostat Cable
Clearance Hams

Customer Rating &,

RN R

GUARANTEED =l custome 1 beedbadk

25 Pair 24AWG Telephone Cable - PE89 Direct
Burial (per foot)

ltem#: BC1895024BKGN

Price: $1.28

Ll ADDTOCART »

25 pair copper Cal 3 oulside plant 24 awg voice cable, is generally installed as
mmmmmm&u.lnmwmﬂw.«w
direct underground burial. Hardware associated with the outside plant must be
either protecied from the elements (for axample, distribution frames are
generally profected by a sireet side cabinet) or constrected with materials
suitabie for exposure to the elements.

This: item is cut to length. Price is per foot,

Mmmmmuwm.ﬂurmmmwmm
mnmmmwihmwumim.im
wnuﬂwmmmmmmmhmmmm.m
contact us for a guote.

Share | o Like 182

chck image o zoom +

Related Items

1.25 inch cable stripper

_ Price: $26.25

30 Cable Cleaning Kit
Price: $41.99

M 4460-D Scotchiok
Grounding Clarmp Kit (up
1o 100 pair)

Price: $2.00

Gloves Handyman Mitrile

Price: $4.99
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Home Bowes, Enclosures Underground Pull Boxes HOPE (High Density Polyet Pull Boxes - Rectangular Oldcastle Precast 1730-18...

Oldcastle Precast 1730-18-4BE

199.28 ca
Rectangular Pull Box $ :
Avail: 22
Cat: 1730-18-4BE Item: 632746
Mig: Oldcastle Precast UPC: Not Available
Cut Sheet

Details Reviews |

Black Rectangular Pull Box, Wx Lx D: 17" x 30" x 18", Lid Marked: "Electric”, Includes: Hex Bolts.

Platt Cat: CSN1730184BE Product Height: 2.5 ft

Platt Item: 632746 Material: HDPE

Mfg: Didcastie Precast Type: Pull Box - Rectangular
upcC: Not Available Product Width: 17 in

Category: Pull Boxes - Rectangular Product Depth: 18 in

Color: Black

= Category: Boxes, Enclosures > Underground Pull Boxes > HDPE (High Density Po yat... = Pull Boxes
Rectangular

* Products related to 1730-18-4BE Rectangular Pull Box or visit the Oldcastie Precast site

# For help with Rectangular Pull Box from Oldcastle Precast, call Platt at B800-257-5288 from 4a 8p (pst) 7
days

¢ Click "Add to Cart” to buy Oldcastle Precast 1730-18-4BE RBa tangular Pull Box
¢ Also known &s: CSN1730184BE, Oldcastle Precast, 1730-18-4RE Pull Boxes - Rectangular, HDPE {High

Density Polyethylene) Type, Underground Pull Boxes, Boxes, Enclosures, handhole, hand hale, splice box,
splice vault
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[ _SHOP BY CATEGORY _| -

Fiber Optics =
Fiber Optic Patch Ca Home > Fiber Optics > Bulk Fiber Optic Cable > Indoor Fiber Optic Cable > Indoor Singlemode Fiber Optic Cable > Indoor Singlemode
Armored Distribution Riser Cable > Fiber Optic Cable, 12-Strand, Singlemode, 83125, Armored Distribution, Riser Rated, 1,000

Bk Flar Dpsa Catee Fiber Optic Cable, 12-Strand, Singlemode, 8.3/125, Armored Distribution, Riser Rated,
Fiper Oplic Terminalion Kits 1.000'
Fiber Optic Testers
Fiber Optic Patch Panels
Fiber Adapter Panels
LightWave MTP Solutions — |
Minimum Gty: 1000 ft Additional Feet: |
Chameleon High-Density MTP @ | Total Footage: 1000 ft .
Fiber Optic Media Converters . | x $1.77 parift
Fiber Switch FRUS AR Recalculate
Fiber NIC Cards o CUCK TO Z00M i
TFOCA Military Tactical Fiber | Weight: 243 Ibs
Bulk Fiber Optic Cable Finder ! List Price: 33.530.37
Fiber Opfic Connectors ; Our Price: $1,769.69
Fan Dut Kits | |
Fusion Splicers & Accessiries | \ '
S5EET = i W ADD TO CARTY
Bulk Cable *® — ;
Paich Panels & Jacks * _—
Modular Phug-&-Play ® OVERSIZED
Cables &=
Cable Protection *
Cable Management *
Connectors & Adaptors + .. Fiber Optic Cable, 12-Strand, Singlemode, 8.3/125 ;
Description: ’ . [
Network Elsctronics & Armored Distribution, Riser Rated, 1,000 : . s
o —r— & Item #:  APO121PNR-ILR | singlemode, 831136, Ammored
N S | Distribution, Riser Rated, 1,000 |
s - General Cable, [l Fiver Optic Cabie, 1,000, 12-Strand, Singlemade, i Price: $2,054 70
Server Cabinets & Racks * 8.3/125, Armored Distribution, Riser Rated. | hl- Price: §1,477.35
i, s i - Mote: This item may require 24 hours for cut and prep before shipping. | - P |
Custom Cables * | Fiber Optic Cable, 6-Strand, |
Singlemode, 8.3125, Armored |
[ SHOPBYBRAND | Distributon, Riser Rated, 1,000
Price; $3,208.05 |
[ Setect a Brana 3 Sale Price: $1,649.03 |

| » SEARCH BY KEYWORD |
IIMHtKWl:I g - ]
|» PRODUCT SELECTOR

"OUR CUSTOMERS SAY"
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